03/2019 1/14
INFORMATION ON USING THE FRONIUS OHMPILOT FOR HEATING WATER
IN DOMESTIC HEATING OR WATER HEATING SYSTEMS
Instructions for installers
White Paper
© Fronius Deutschland GmbH
Version 04 03/2019
Fronius reserves all rights, in particular rights of reproduction, distribution and translation. No part of this document may be reproduced, in any

02/2017 12/14
Type of equipment
Type of equipment Order code Capacity Volt  Immersion length
AHFOR-BI-OP-2.0 012-5601 2000 W 400 V 260 mm
AHFOR-BI-OP-2.5 012-5602 2500 W 400 V 310 mm
AHFOR-BI-OP-4.0 012-5603 4000 W 400 V 260 mm
AHFOR-BI-OP-5.0 012-5604 5000 W 400 V 300 mm
AHFOR-BI-OP-6.0 012-5605 6000 W 400 V 360 mm
AHFOR-BI-OP-7.5 012-5606 7500 W 400 V 420 mm
AHFOR-BI-OP-8.0 012-5607 8000 W 400 V 450 mm
AHFOR-BI-OP-9.0 012-5608 9000 W 400 V 490 mm
ELEKTRATHERM
Elektratherm GmbH
Im Argental 2
88239 Wangen i.A.